The information contained in this document is subject to change without notice. info@prosetechnologies.com
Open Rack
ORA-XXXXX-XXX
PROSE Technologies | www.prosetechnologies.com | dw.prosetechnologies.com
 1 / 3 Rev. 1.0
Product Introduction
To accommodate different application scenarios, PROSE offers open racks to meet clients' different needs in terms of cost, space, and
portability.

800
10 1000
Ordering Information
ORA-XX  X  XX- XXX
①  ②  ③  ④
Rack type ①Height ②Width(mm) ③Depth(mm) ④Configuration
0RA:Open rack(4 vertical posts) 42:42U 6: 600mm 0:0 000:None
0RB:Open rack(2 vertical posts) 27:27U 8: 600mm 6:600mm 001:4*Fixed Tray:
 22:22U  8:800mm 002:2*Vertical Cable Management Panels
 47:47U  10:1000mm 003：1*Fixed Tray
    004:1*fixed tray+10*Plasticcable management
    005:2*Horizontal cable management tray+2*Vertical
Cable Management Panels
    006：2*Fixed Trays
    007：3*Fixed Trays
For Example:
No. PN  Description Remark
1 ORA-2766-006 Open Rack,27U*600*600,2Fixed Tray,4 wheel,4 Leg
2 ORA-2768-006 Open Rack,27U*600*800,2Fixed Tray,4 wheel,4 Leg
3 ORA-27610-006 Open Rack,27U*600*1000,2Fixed Tray,4 wheel,4 Leg
4 ORA-2788-006 Open Rack,27U*800*800,2Fixed Tray,4 wheel,4 Leg
5 ORA-27810-006 Open Rack,27U*800*1000,2Fixed Tray,4 wheel,4 Leg
6 ORA-4266-007 Open Rack,42U*600*600,3Fixed Tray,4 wheel,4 Leg
7 ORA-4268-007 Open Rack,42U*600*800,3Fixed Tray,4 wheel,4 Leg
8 ORA-42610-007 Open Rack,42U*600*1000,3Fixed Tray,4 wheel,4 Leg
9 ORA-4288-007 Open Rack,42U*800*800,3Fixed Tray,4 wheel,4 Leg
10 ORA-42810-007 Open Rack,42U*800*1000,3Fixed Tray,4 wheel,4 Leg
The information contained in this document is subject to change without notice. info@prosetechnologies.com
Open Rack
ORA-XXXXX-XXX